
VERNON

19-août-2022 - 21-août-2022

M : Fabien Desloire

C : Florence Lenzini

E : Lionel Du Tranoy

Définitif

Résultats / Results

St Georges pro du vend

JUGES

N°8 - DRP2IM

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Pro 2 A Nb Engagés: 1

Nb Partis: 1

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

Dotation: 

19-août-2022

40

Gains

%Err./Pen.

Sexe/Race/Robe/Année/PèreXMère(Père de 

Mère)/Propriétaire

CRE Bon/%Pen

1 SAINT EMILION SIAUVE Gilles 65.735%

 (1)

-

-

70.000%

 (1)

696.00

 (1)

68.971%

Hauts-de-France

43.00-

- - / -

40€
H/HAN/Alezan/2012/Soliman x Rosa Canina(Ros

68.235

- / -

19-août-2022 18:14
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